
TARIFAS APLICADAS JULIO 2018

 TC NETO  TLU NETO  TBL NETO  TRT NETO  TDF NETO  TTL NETO  TA NETO 

Estrato1 -70% 568                        519                  3.504                 2.577                 682                  3                        11                        26.212                 -18.348           7.864                         

Estrato2 -40% 1.136                     1.038               7.008                 5.618                 1.486               7                        21                        27.191                 -10.876           16.314                       

Estrato3 -15% 1.610                     1.470               9.928                 8.334                 2.205               11                      30                        27.750                 -4.163             23.588                       

Estrato4 0% 1.894                     1.729               11.680               10.941               2.894               14                      36                        29.188                 -                  29.188                       

Estrato5 90% 3.599                     3.286               22.192               25.149               6.652               32                      68                        32.093                 28.884            60.977                       

Estrato6 245% 6.534                     5.966               40.296               58.843               15.564             74                      123                      36.928                 90.473            127.401                     

No residencial pequeño productor -                   

Comercial 2 100% 3.788                     3.459               23.360               45.539               12.046             1                        71                        44.132                 44.132            88.264                       

oficial 0% 1.894                     1.729               11.680               27.544               7.286               35                      36                        50.203                 -                  50.203                       

No residencial gran productor

Comercial 100% 3.788                     3.459               23.360               48.918               12.939             62                      71                        46.298                 46.298            92.597                       

oficial 0% 1.894                     1.729               11.680               24.459               6.470               31                      36                        46.298                 -                  46.298                       

 TC NETO  TLU NETO  TBL NETO  TRT NETO  TDF NETO  TTL NETO  TA NETO 

Estrato1 -70% 568                        519                  3.504                 177                    47                    0                        -                      16.050                 -11.235           4.815                         

Estrato2 -40% 1.136                     1.038               7.008                 354                    94                    0                        -                      16.050                 -6.420             9.630                         

Estrato3 -15% 1.610                     1.470               9.928                 501                    133                  1                        -                      16.050                 -2.407             13.642                       

Estrato4 0% 1.894                     1.729               11.680               590                    156                  1                        -                      16.050                 -                  16.050                       

Estrato5 90% 3.599                     3.286               22.192               1.120                 296                  1                        -                      16.050                 14.445            30.494                       

Estrato6 245% 6.534                     5.966               40.296               2.034                 538                  3                        -                      16.050                 39.322            55.371                       

No residencial pequeño productor

Comercial 100% 3.788                     3.459               23.360               1.179                 312                  1                        -                      16.050                 16.050            32.099                       

oficial 0% 1.894                     1.729               11.680               590                    156                  1                        -                      16.050                 -                  16.050                       
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TARIFAS APLICADAS JULIO 2018

Estrato1 -70% 568                        519                  3.504                 2.319                 682                  3                        11                        25.353                 -17.747           7.606                         

Estrato2 -40% 1.136                     1.038               7.008                 5.056                 1.486               7                        21                        26.254                 -10.502           15.753                       

Estrato3 -15% 1.610                     1.470               9.928                 7.501                 2.205               11                      30                        26.770                 -4.015             22.754                       

Estrato4 0% 1.894                     1.729               11.680               9.847                 2.894               14                      36                        28.094                 -                  28.094                       

Estrato5 90% 3.599                     3.286               22.192               22.634               6.652               32                      68                        30.770                 27.693            58.462                       

Estrato6 245% 6.534                     5.966               40.296               52.958               15.564             74                      123                      35.222                 86.294            121.517                     

No residencial pequeño productor

Comercial 100% 3.788                     3.459               23.360               40.985               12.046             1                        71                        41.855                 41.855            83.710                       

oficial 0% 1.894                     1.729               11.680               24.789               7.286               35                      36                        47.448                 -                  47.448                       

 TC NETO  TLU NETO  TBL NETO  TRT NETO  TDF NETO  TTL NETO  TA NETO 
Estrato1 -70% 568                        519                  3.504                 6.404                 1.694               8                        11                        42.357                 -29.650           12.707                       

Estrato2 -40% 1.136                     1.038               7.008                 12.807               3.388               16                      21                        42.357                 -16.943           25.414                       

Estrato3 -15% 1.610                     1.470               9.928                 18.144               4.799               23                      30                        42.357                 -6.354             36.004                       

Estrato4 0% 1.894                     1.729               11.680               21.346               5.646               27                      36                        42.357                 -                  42.357                       

Estrato5 90% 3.599                     3.286               22.192               40.556               10.728             51                      68                        42.357                 38.122            80.479                       

Estrato6 245% 6.534                     5.966               40.296               73.642               19.479             93                      123                      42.357                 103.776          146.133                     

No residencial pequeño productor

Comercial 100% 3.788                     3.459               23.360               42.691               11.292             54                      71                        42.357                 42.357            84.715                       

oficial 0% 1.894                     1.729               11.680               21.346               5.646               27                      36                        42.357                 -                  42.357                       

No residencial gran productor

Comercial 100% 3.788                     3.459               23.360               42.691               11.292             54                      71                        42.357                 42.357            84.715                       

oficial 0% 1.894                     1.729               11.680               21.346               5.646               27                      36                        42.357                 -                  42.357                       
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